SMALL COUNTY DIRECTORS

EXPANDED INFORMATION LIST

Alpine County Mental Health


Colusa County Behavioral Health

Frank Jacobelli




Tom Pinizzotto

Acting Mental Health Director


Mental Health Director

75-C Diamond Valley Road



85 East Webster Street

Markleeville, CA 96120



Colusa, CA 95932

Phone: (530) 694-1816



Phone: (530) 458-0520

Fax: (530) 694-2387




Fax: (530) 458-7751

fjacobelli@alpinecounty.ca.com


tpinizzotto@colusanet.com
Amador County Mental Health


Del Norte County Mental Health

Frank Whitman




Michael F. Miller

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

1001 Broadway, Suite 201



206 Williams Drive

Jackson, CA 95642-2649



Crescent City, CA 95531

Phone: (209) 223-6412



Phone: (707) 464-7224

Fax: (209) 223-0920




Fax: (707) 465-4272

fwhitman@co.amador.ca.us



mmiller@dnco.org
Butte County Mental Health


El Dorado County Mental Health

Bradford R. Luz




Kathleen M. Burne

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

107 Parmac Road, Suite 4



344 Placerville Dr., Suite 20

Chico, CA 95926




Placerville, CA 95667

Phone: (530) 891-2857



Phone: (530) 621-6200

Fax: (530) 895-6549




Fax: (530) 622-3278

bluz@buttecounty.net




kburne@co.el-dorado.ca.us
Calaveras County Mental Health


Glenn County Mental Health

Rita Austin





Michael Cassetta

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

891 Mountain Ranch Road



242 North Villa

San Andreas, CA 95249



Willows, CA 95988

Phone: (209) 754-6525



Phone: (530) 934-6582

Fax: (209) 754-6534




Fax: (530) 934-6592

raustin@co.calaveras.ca.us



mcassetta@glenncountyhealth.net
Humboldt County Mental Health


Lake County Mental Health

Lance Morton




Vanesa Murraysmith

Mental Health Director



Interim Mental Health Director

720 Wood Street




922 Bevins Court

Eureka, CA 95501




Lakeport, CA 95453

Phone: (707) 268-2990



Phone: (707) 263-1170

Fax: (707) 476-4049




Fax: (707) 263-7726

lmorton@co.humboldt.ca.us



vanesam@co.lake.ca.us
Imperial County Mental Health


Lassen County Mental Health

Michael Horn





Jim Jackson

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

202 North 8th Street




555 Hospital Lane

El Centro, CA 92243




Susanville, CA 96130

Phone: (760) 482-4068



Phone: (530) 251-8178

Fax: (760) 352-0798




Fax: (530) 251--8070

michaelhorn@imperialcounty.net


jjackson@psln.com
Inyo County Mental Health



Madera County Mental Health

Gail Zwier





Janice Melton

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

162 J Grove Street




14215 Road 28, Suite A

Bishop, CA 95314




Madera, CA 93638

Phone: (760) 873-6533



Phone: (559) 675-7925

Fax: (760) 873-6533




Fax: (559) 675-7638

inyohhs@qnet.com




maderamh@thegrid.net
Kings County Mental Health


Mariposa County Mental Health

Larry Spikes





Cheryl Rutherford-Kelly

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

1400 W. Lacey Boulevard



5186 Highway 49 North

Hanford, CA 93230




Mariposa, CA 95338

Phone: (559) 582-3211 xt2378


Phone: (209) 966-2131

Fax: (559) 585-8047




Fax: (209) 966-5934

lspikes@co.kings.ca.us



crk@yosemite.net
Kings County Mental Health


Mendocino County Mental Health

Mary Ann Ford-Sherman



Beth Martinez

Deputy Mental Health Director


Mental Health Director

1400 W. Lacey Boulevard



860 North Bush Street

Hanford, CA 93230




Ukiah, CA 95482-3919

Phone: (559) 582-3211 xt2382


Phone: (707) 463-4480

Fax: (559) 585-8047




Fax: (707) 463-5443

msherman@co.kings.ca.us



martineb@co.mendocino.ca.us
Merced County Mental Health


Nevada County Mental Health

Troy Dean Fox




Robert Erickson

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

2926 G Street, Suite 204



10433 Willow Valley Rd., Suite A

Merced, CA 95340




Nevada City, CA 95959

Phone: (209) 381-6813



Phone: (530) 265-1437

Fax: (209) 725-8628




Fax: (530) 265-7065

s001@co.merced.ca.us



robert.erickson@co.nevada.ca.us 

Modoc County Mental Health


Placer County Mental Health

Phillip J. Smith




Maureen Bauman

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

441 North Main Street



11512 B Avenue, DeWitt Center

Alturas, CA 96101




Auburn, CA 95603

Phone: (530) 233-6314



Phone: (530) 889-7256

Fax: (530) 233-5311




Fax: (530) 889-7275

jacinto@hdo.net




mbauman@placer.ca.gov 

Mono County Mental Health


Plumas County Mental Health

Tom Wallace





John Sebold

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

P. O. Box 2619




270 County Hospital Rd., Suite 229

Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546



Quincy, CA 95971

Phone: (760) 924-1740



Phone: (530) 283-6307

Fax: (760) 927-1741




Fax: (530) 283-6045

tomwallace@qnet.com



jsebold@kingsview.org 
Napa County Mental Health


San Benito County Mental Health

Jim Featherstone




Alan Yamamoto

Assistant Agency Director



Mental Health Director

2261 Elm Street




1111 San Felipe Rd., Suite 104

Napa, CA 94559-3721



Hollister, CA 95023

Phone: (707) 253-4279



Phone: (831) 636-4020

Fax: (707) 253-6172




Fax: (831) 636-4023

jfeather@co.napa.ca.us



alan@sbcmh.org 

Napa County Mental Health


Shasta County Mental Health

Patricia Tyler





Don Kingdon

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

2261 Elm Street




2640 Breslauer Way

Napa, CA 94559




Redding, CA 96049

Phone: (707) 253-4678



Phone: (530) 225-5900

Fax: (707) 253-6172




Fax: (530) 225-5977

ptyler@co.napa.ca.us 
 



dkingdon@co.shasta.ca.us 

Sierra County Mental Health


Tuolumne County Mental Health

William “Bill” Demers



Bea Readel

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

704 Mill Street




12801 Cabezut Road

Loyalton, CA 96118




Sonora, CA 95370

Phone: (530) 993-5720



Phone: (209) 533-5511

Fax: (530) 993-6741




Fax: (209) 533-5510

dmrsschs@psln.com 




breadel@kingsview.org 

Siskiyou County Mental Health


Yolo County Mental Health


Arden Carr





Esther Castillo

Mental Health Director



Mental Health Director

2060 Campus Drive




14 N. Cottonwood Street

Yreka, CA 96097




Woodland, CA 95695

Phone: (530) 841-4701



Phone: (530) 666-8516

Fax: (530) 841-4712




Fax: (530) 666-8294

acar@co.siskiyou.ca.us 



esther.castillo@yolocounty.org 

Sutter/Yuba County Mental Health

Joan Hoss

Mental Health Director

1965 Live Oak Boulevard

Yuba City, CA 95991

Phone: (530) 822-7200

Fax: (530) 527-822-7108

jhoss@syix.com 



Tehama County Mental Health

Richard Harig

Mental Health Director

1860 Walnut Street

Red Bluff, CA 96060

Phone: (530) 527-8491 ext 3005

Fax: (530) 527-0240

harigd@tcha.net 

Trinity County Mental Health

Ted Klemm

Mental Health Director

#1 Industrial Parkway

Weaverville, CA 96093

Phone: (530) 623-1362

Fax: (539) 623-6830

tklemm@trinitycounty.org
